
Mass and Service Liturgy Dates 2024-2025  

 

Autumn Term  Mass/Liturgy Time Location Priest 
 Thursday 19th 
September 

New School Year Mass 9:15 am  Playground Father Tom 
Canon Jonathan 

Thursday 3rd October  Harvest Mass  9:15 am  Junior hall   Canon Jonathan 

Wednesday 4th 
December 

KS1 Advent Mass 9.15 am 
 

Infant hall 
 

Canon Jonathan  
 

Thursday 5th December KS2 Advent Mass 9.15 am  Junior hall Father Tom  
Monday 16th December Christmas Service 6.30 pm St Vincent’s 

Church 
Canon Jonathan 

Spring Term 
  

Wednesday 5th March Ash Wednesday Mass 9:15 am Junior hall Canon Jonathan 

Wednesday 5th March Ash Wednesday Liturgy 10:30 am Infant hall 
 

Canon Jonathan 

Wednesday 19th March Lenten Mass 9:15 am Infant hall 
 

Canon Jonathan 

Thursday 20th March Lenten Mass 9.15am Junior hall  Father Tom  
Tuesday 1st April KS2 Lenten Service 6.30pm Holy Angels 

church 
Father Tom 

Summer Term 
  

Thursday 22nd May Whole school International 
Mass 

9.15am Playground Father Godlove 
Canon Jonathan 

Thursday 12th June Mass of the Holy Spirit 9:15am Playground Father Tom 
Father Godlove 

Thursday 19th June  Holy Communion 
Celebration Mass 

9.15am Junior hall Canon Jonathan 
Father Tom 

Tuesday 22nd July  Y6 Moving on Mass 6.30pm St Vincent’s 
Church 

Canon Jonathan  
Father Tom 

Wednesday 23rd July Whole school end of year 
Mass 

9.15am Field/playground Canon Jonathan  
Father Tom 

  
Holy days of obligation not in term time this academic year: 
Monday 6th January - The Epiphany (celebrated in church on Sunday 5th January) 
Sunday 29th June – The feast of St Peter and Paul (weekend) 
Thursday 29th May - Ascension (half term) prayers reflected in Mass of the Holy Spirit 
Sunday 8th June – Pentecost (weekend) prayers reflected in Mass of the Holy Spirit 
 


